
2022 Rotary Scramble DAY ONE: FLIGHTING

14/30/2022 21:15:02

[DAY ONE, APRIL 30]

2022 SHELBY ROTARY 4-PERSON SCRAMBLE
Sat. & Sun.,  April 30 & May 1

TIME PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2 PLAYER #3 PLAYER #4 DAY ONE FLIGHT
10:15 AM Tom Cullen John Greer Dick Silverwood Bruce Kowalski 58 CHAMP FLIGHTING
9:30 AM Fred Sanford Stan Sanford Erik Sanford Joe Balulis 59 CHAMP CHAMP 58-62 (8 teams)

12:21 PM Joel Herrygers Bruce Potter Matt Hayes Gary Burns 60 CHAMP FIRST 63-67 (22 teams)
1:06 PM Dooley Hord Tim Burns Ron Irwin Buzz Fortino 61 CHAMP SECOND 68+ (26 teams)
8:18 AM Ross Falkowski Adam Falkowski Eric Dobry Todd Crothers 62 CHAMP
9:21 AM Lance Gosselin Jordan Gosselin Kevin Beckman Bob Gosselin 62 CHAMP DAY ONE
9:57 AM Tim Genson John Quinn Dan Snigowski Bob Delbarker 62 CHAMP ON-COURSE GAMES

2:27 PM Dave Dykman Jim Erndteman Tom Erndteman Brennen Hansen 62 CHAMP Proxy #5 Erik Sanford
10:06 AM Brett Grevel Scott Tiefenthal Jared Panozzo Will Crane 63 FIRST Proxy #7 Dick Silverwood
7:42 AM Jon Monette Glen Klomp Rich St. Denis Charlie Mays 64 FIRST Proxy #12 Ross Falkowski
8:54 AM Carl Wenk Chris Wenk Gary Babinec Bill Beckman 64 FIRST Proxy #17 Ross Finlan

10:51 AM Dave Zimmerman Frank Pelak Mike Smigiel Tony Greer 64 FIRST OUTSTANDING SKINS...

12:03 PM Galen Bowman Tom Kirk Mike Schrock David Roe 64 FIRST #4 (2) Shriver Team
12:48 PM Greg Greiner Andrew McConnell Garrett Tanner Shane Tanner 64 FIRST
3:30 PM John Brown Matt Anderson Kelly Powers Jerry Vanderstelt 64 FIRST
4:06 PM Chris Ritchie John Szegda Ross Finlan Randy Lindquist 65 FIRST
4:15 PM Matt Schultz Paul Sommerfield Mike Buckner Nick Bultema 65 FIRST

11:00 AM Jerrod Smith Rob Rinard Dan Kammers Kevin Jarvis 65 FIRST
11:54 AM Mark Helms Dick Towne Max Highland Jim LaPorte 65 FIRST
12:12 PM Steve Milner Victor Garcia Steve Chester Randy White 65 FIRST
9:12 AM Jim Edens James Skuse Mike Edens Kenny Byers 66 FIRST

10:33 AM Ben Whalen Josh Conklin Dennis Knight Ken Knight 66 FIRST
11:45 AM Jason Freiheit Scott Kriesel Chris Jensen Bracken Netcott 66 FIRST
1:24 PM Lane Lambert Jeff Perry Steve Perry Jerry Perry 66 FIRST
1:33 PM Bill Shriver Mike Crouch Chuck Delora Kirk Payne 66 FIRST
1:42 PM Jack Jensen John George Josh Jensen Jason Maginity 66 FIRST
8:36 AM Alec Lininger Danny Robinson Daniel Robinson Peter Orleskie 67 FIRST
9:39 AM Jim Smith John Leonard Jeff McManus Tammy Dyer 67 FIRST
1:51 PM Ty French Tom French Terry French Randy Martinez 67 FIRST
2:18 PM Gary Blohm Kyle Blohm Michael Blohm Ben Coon 67 FIRST
3:57 PM Pete Fricano Paul Jett Josh Jett Ken Jett 68 SECOND

12:30 PM Shaun Fuller Shawn Kenney Shane Shook Kevin Gomez 68 SECOND
12:39 PM Tom Schummer Tedd Schummer Jason Blair James Urbon 68 SECOND
1:15 PM Nate Haverdink Jordan Hilbrand Tyler Roede PJ Cady 68 SECOND
2:54 PM Rodney Jensen Ron Rademacher Kathy Jacobs Bill Montambo 68 SECOND
3:03 PM Leanny Castillo David Castillo Cody Castillo Logan Hernandez 68 SECOND
9:48 AM Fred Reader Pat Barcelli Bruce Kreiger Scott Graczy 69 SECOND

11:09 AM Austin Randolph Rob Nash Tim Walker Jake Grow 69 SECOND
3:12 PM Carl Lindenau Steve Hlady Patrick Nelson Jeff Manier 69 SECOND
3:21 PM Mark Edens Scott Smith Jason Hozer Brian Zimmer 69 SECOND
7:51 AM Tom Pruim Dave Pruim Jeff Timmins Eric Pruim 70 SECOND
3:48 PM Jake Jett Seth Weaver Mason Herzshaft Tom Swiatek 71 SECOND

11:27 AM Paul Inglis Tom Inglis Fred Inglis Jim Newman 71 SECOND
10:24 AM Kerry Knight David Knight Wes Williams Jerry Curry 72 SECOND
2:09 PM Dick DeBruin Dave Debruin Dana Olson Norm Langlois 72 SECOND
2:36 PM Brent Raeth Connor Raeth Owen Raeth Brian Sibary 72 SECOND
8:09 AM Ignacio Medelez Ben Kaat Mike Schram Rusty Smith 73 SECOND
8:45 AM Todd Fox Eric Fox Andy Malbouef Jon Anderson 73 SECOND
2:45 PM Dean Hertel Mark Wynn Duane Fitzpatrick Gene Dennert 73 SECOND
3:39 PM Todd McCallum Don McCallum Donnie McCallum Jimmy Peters 74 SECOND
8:00 AM Chris Rutzen Jen Kline Tyrone Kline Dan Graber 75 SECOND
8:27 AM Joe Firestone Al McCabe Paul Tiefenthal Andy Woltjer 75 SECOND
9:03 AM Josh Galvan Galvin Dean Bryan Anderson Donnie Anderson 75 SECOND

11:36 AM Gary Kriesel Randy Mahoney Dean Bates Greg Bates 75 SECOND
2:00 PM Mike Stadler Troy Stadler Randy Dereske Wayne Vargo 75 SECOND

10:42 AM Kyle Whalen Mike Whalen Brad Risher Seth Risher 77 SECOND
11:18 AM Lindy Anderson Roger Merren Dick Miller Lee Pankratz WD WD
12:57 PM Kris Veltman Dave Auble Bill Bayle Rob Weaver WD WD



2022 Rotary Scramble DAY ONE: H-b-H

24/30/2022 21:15:02

[DAY ONE, APRIL 30] KEY: BIRDIES EAGLES

2022 SHELBY ROTARY 4-PERSON SCRAMBLE
Sat. & Sun.,  April 30 & May 1

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 SUB9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 SUB18 TOTAL UNDER 
PARPAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 37 73

TIME PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2 PLAYER #3 PLAYER #4
10:15 AM Tom Cullen John Greer Dick Silverwood Bruce Kowalski 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 28 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 30 58 -15
9:30 AM Fred Sanford Stan Sanford Erik Sanford Joe Balulis 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 29 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 30 59 -14

12:21 PM Joel Herrygers Bruce Potter Matt Hayes Gary Burns 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 29 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 31 60 -13
1:06 PM Dooley Hord Tim Burns Ron Irwin Buzz Fortino 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 29 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 32 61 -12
8:18 AM Ross Falkowski Adam Falkowski Eric Dobry Todd Crothers 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 29 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 2 4 33 62 -11
9:21 AM Lance Gosselin Jordan Gosselin Kevin Beckman Bob Gosselin 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 29 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 33 62 -11
9:57 AM Tim Genson John Quinn Dan Snigowski Bob Delbarker 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 30 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 32 62 -11
2:27 PM Dave Dykman Jim Erndteman Tom Erndteman Brennen Hansen 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 29 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 33 62 -11

10:06 AM Brett Grevel Scott Tiefenthal Jared Panozzo Will Crane 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 31 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 32 63 -10
7:42 AM Jon Monette Glen Klomp Rich St. Denis Charlie Mays 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 31 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 33 64 -9
8:54 AM Carl Wenk Chris Wenk Gary Babinec Bill Beckman 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 32 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 32 64 -9

10:51 AM Dave Zimmerman Frank Pelak Mike Smigiel Tony Greer 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 30 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 34 64 -9
12:03 PM Galen Bowman Tom Kirk Mike Schrock David Roe 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 33 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 31 64 -9
12:48 PM Greg Greiner Andrew McConnell Garrett Tanner Shane Tanner 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 30 64 -9
3:30 PM John Brown Matt Anderson Kelly Powers Jerry Vanderstelt 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 31 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 33 64 -9
4:06 PM Chris Ritchie John Szegda Ross Finlan Randy Lindquist 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 31 65 -8
4:15 PM Matt Schultz Paul Sommerfield Mike Buckner Nick Bultema 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 33 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 32 65 -8

11:00 AM Jerrod Smith Rob Rinard Dan Kammers Kevin Jarvis 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 32 65 -8
11:54 AM Mark Helms Dick Towne Max Highland Jim LaPorte 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 33 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 32 65 -8
12:12 PM Steve Milner Victor Garcia Steve Chester Randy White 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 30 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 35 65 -8
9:12 AM Jim Edens James Skuse Mike Edens Kenny Byers 5 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 33 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 33 66 -7

10:33 AM Ben Whalen Josh Conklin Dennis Knight Ken Knight 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 31 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 35 66 -7
11:45 AM Jason Freiheit Scott Kriesel Chris Jensen Bracken Netcott 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 31 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 66 -7
1:24 PM Lane Lambert Jeff Perry Steve Perry Jerry Perry 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 66 -7
1:33 PM Bill Shriver Mike Crouch Chuck Delora Kirk Payne 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 30 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 36 66 -7
1:42 PM Jack Jensen John George Josh Jensen Jason Maginity 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 32 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 34 66 -7
8:36 AM Alec Lininger Danny Robinson Daniel Robinson Peter Orleskie 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 34 67 -6
9:39 AM Jim Smith John Leonard Jeff McManus Tammy Dyer 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 33 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 3 34 67 -6
1:51 PM Ty French Tom French Terry French Randy Martinez 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 34 67 -6
2:18 PM Gary Blohm Kyle Blohm Michael Blohm Ben Coon 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 33 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 34 67 -6
3:57 PM Pete Fricano Paul Jett Josh Jett Ken Jett 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 5 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 68 -5

12:30 PM Shaun Fuller Shawn Kenney Shane Shook Kevin Gomez 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 33 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 2 4 35 68 -5
12:39 PM Tom Schummer Tedd Schummer Jason Blair James Urbon 5 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 68 -5
1:15 PM Nate Haverdink Jordan Hilbrand Tyler Roede PJ Cady 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 32 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 68 -5
2:54 PM Rodney Jensen Ron Rademacher Kathy Jacobs Bill Montambo 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 34 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 2 4 34 68 -5
3:03 PM Leanny Castillo David Castillo Cody Castillo Logan Hernandez 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 33 68 -5
9:48 AM Fred Reader Pat Barcelli Bruce Kreiger Scott Graczy 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 35 69 -4

11:09 AM Austin Randolph Rob Nash Tim Walker Jake Grow 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 35 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 4 34 69 -4
3:12 PM Carl Lindenau Steve Hlady Patrick Nelson Jeff Manier 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 33 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36 69 -4
3:21 PM Mark Edens Scott Smith Jason Hozer Brian Zimmer 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 33 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 2 4 36 69 -4
7:51 AM Tom Pruim Dave Pruim Jeff Timmins Eric Pruim 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 34 5 3 2 4 5 5 5 3 4 36 70 -3
3:48 PM Jake Jett Seth Weaver Mason Herzshaft Tom Swiatek 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 36 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 71 -2

11:27 AM Paul Inglis Tom Inglis Fred Inglis Jim Newman 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 4 35 71 -2
10:24 AM Kerry Knight David Knight Wes Williams Jerry Curry 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 5 5 2 5 5 4 4 3 4 37 72 -1
2:09 PM Dick DeBruin Dave Debruin Dana Olson Norm Langlois 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 35 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 2 4 37 72 -1
2:36 PM Brent Raeth Connor Raeth Owen Raeth Brian Sibary 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 2 4 36 72 -1
8:09 AM Ignacio Medelez Ben Kaat Mike Schram Rusty Smith 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 38 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 35 73 0
8:45 AM Todd Fox Eric Fox Andy Malbouef Jon Anderson 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 33 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 40 73 0
2:45 PM Dean Hertel Mark Wynn Duane Fitzpatrick Gene Dennert 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 36 6 4 2 6 5 4 4 3 3 37 73 0
3:39 PM Todd McCallum Don McCallum Donnie McCallum Jimmy Peters 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 5 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 40 74 1
8:00 AM Chris Rutzen Jen Kline Tyrone Kline Dan Graber 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 38 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 37 75 2
8:27 AM Joe Firestone Al McCabe Paul Tiefenthal Andy Woltjer 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37 5 5 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 38 75 2
9:03 AM Josh Galvan Galvin Dean Bryan Anderson Donnie Anderson 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 37 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 38 75 2

11:36 AM Gary Kriesel Randy Mahoney Dean Bates Greg Bates 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 38 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 2 4 37 75 2
2:00 PM Mike Stadler Troy Stadler Randy Dereske Wayne Vargo 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 37 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 38 75 2

10:42 AM Kyle Whalen Mike Whalen Brad Risher Seth Risher 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 40 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 37 77 4
11:18 AM Lindy Anderson Roger Merren Dick Miller Lee Pankratz 0 0 WD WD
12:57 PM Kris Veltman Dave Auble Bill Bayle Rob Weaver 0 0 WD WD

AVE 4.25 3.71 3.70 3.57 2.95 4.20 2.93 3.95 3.88 31.98 4.50 4.11 2.64 4.20 4.54 3.84 3.95 2.96 3.63 33.17 67.48 -5.52

2s 0 0 0 1 10 0 9 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 12 0

3s 3 18 18 22 39 7 42 9 13 0 8 36 8 2 11 9 34 21

4s 36 36 37 33 7 32 5 41 37 30 34 0 32 24 43 41 10 35

5s 17 2 1 0 0 16 0 6 6 24 14 0 13 28 2 6 0 0


